
男子バイアスロン　　総合得点表
一般　淀野　輪河（山形大）　　　2610点 2014年中学　岩田　和樹（山形三中）　2239点  　2015年

高校　武田　脩平（山形中央高）　2548点 2012年
ヨミガナ

氏名
ｲﾄｳ ｱﾗﾀ DNS DNS

伊東　　新
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾙﾄ DNS DNS

井上　遥斗
ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾘｮｳﾀ DNS DNS

高橋　遼太
ｶﾝ ｼｵﾝ 11.85 +1.6 24.69 +1.3

菅 紫音
ﾆﾄ ｴｲﾄ 12.43 -0.1 25.22 +1.8

二戸 瑛大
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 12.29 -0.1 24.80 +1.3

岡田  春輝
ﾎﾘ ﾊﾙﾄ 11.30 +0.4 22.94 +1.9

堀　遥翔
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ 11.24 +2.2 23.23 +0.2

吉田　昌樹
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｵﾊﾞ 11.21 +0.4 22.87 +0.2

齋藤　青波
ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ 11.17 +2.2 22.43 +0.2

阿部　侑平
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾂｷ 12.44 -0.1 25.74 +1.8

齋藤　敦生
ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 11.53 +0.4 DNS

佐藤　和希
ﾏｽｲ ｵｳｽｹ 12.78 -0.1 26.13 +1.8

枡井　央介
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 12.82 -0.1 26.02 +1.8

武田　彪雅
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾀ 26.99 +1.3

髙橋　健太
ｱｻﾉﾒ ﾕｳﾄ 12.62 -0.1 25.57 +1.8

浅野目　優斗
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ　ｶｽﾞﾏ 12.32 -0.1 24.63 +1.8
小林　一愛
ｵｵﾊﾞ　ｲﾌﾞｷ 11.20 +2.2 23.47 +1.8

大場　樹吹
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ DNS DNS

渡辺　真大
ｲﾜﾀ　ｶｽﾞｷ 11.03 +2.2 22.68 +0.2

岩田　和樹
ﾔｸﾞﾁ ｼｭｳﾀ 12.89 -0.1 26.34 +1.3

矢口　秀太
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 11.73 +1.6 DNS

市川　広樹
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 11.78 +1.6 23.50 +1.9

武田　聖広
ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｾｲ DNS DNS

佐藤　琉惺
ｶﾝｵ ｶｲﾄ 11.80 +1.6 24.21 +1.3

神尾　快星
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ 11.77 +0.4 DNS +0.2

澤田　康太
ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 11.78 +0.4 24.22 +1.3

石垣　祐汰
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｷ DNS

中村　充希
ｲﾉｾ ﾀｹﾄ DNS DNS

猪瀬　健斗
ｼﾓｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｽｹ 11.42 +0.4 23.23 +1.9
下城　佑介

ｺｾｷ ｹﾝｼﾝ 11.39 +2.2 23.15 +1.9
小関　健心

ﾄﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 11.14 +2.2 22.72 +0.2
戸田　樹
ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ 11.84 -0.1 24.21 +1.3

伊藤　優希
ｲﾄｳ ｿﾗﾄ 11.96 +1.6 24.47 +1.3

伊藤　聖空人
ｶﾄｳ ﾘｸ 11.87 -0.1 24.09 +1.3

加藤　理久
ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅﾄ 12.76 -0.1 26.02 +1.3

後藤　叶友
ｺﾝﾉ ﾀﾂｷ 13.60 -0.1 28.12 +1.3

紺野　竜暉

11 27 213 山形 山形大 2 1313
648 665

26 37 226 山形 白鷹中 2 548
251 297

12 25 208 山形 米沢工高 1 1309
642 667

26 209 山形 米沢工高 1
650

1397
648 749

24 207 山形 米沢工高 1

831
384 447

22 198 山形 山形市陸協 0
661

1 20 165 山形 山形TFC 0 1716
865 851

783

801

482

601

818

782

827

883

613

557

629

485

518

山形 山形学院高 116

41 山形19

27 山形 金井中 3

15 38 山形

13 221 山形 山形大 1

22 225 山形 白鷹中 2

632

600

667

637

33

34

1299

1237

477

35

36

1304

888

624

411

680

14 219 山形 山形大 1

16 220 山形 山形大 1

3 218 山形 山形大 2

757

831

792

846

31

32

1549

1677

748 782

29

30 1530

8 217 山形 山形大 3

215 山形 山形大 2

9 216 山形 山形大 2

510 620
17

28

1130

18 128 秋田 横手清陵学院高 2 1566
813 753

19 164 山形 山形工高 3

17 126 山形 山形第十中 3

214 山形 山形大 2

7

25 21 195 山形 寒河江工高 1

10 23 200 山形 山大附属中 2

21 103 山形 東根第一中 2
441

389

522

15

16 963

407

398

467

477

13

14

874

875

100 山形 東根第一中 1

24 88 山形 東根第一中 1

23 89 山形 東根第一中 2

717

11

12

98720 81 山形 山形市立商高 1

83 山形 山形市立商高 1

505

2 66 山形 米沢第三中 3

810

822

9

10

1637

1705

6 54 山形 山形中央高 1

1601

1583

4 58 山形 山形中央高 2

8

5 48 山形 酒田第三中 3

5

6

7

新庄東高 1

100m 200m

大会記録

ナンバー順位 総合得点学年所　　属

18 47 山形 山形第三中 3

1042

1119

新庄東高 1

15 山形 山形学院高1

2

3

4 1242

1


