男子バイアスロン 総合得点表

			高校 武田 脩平()	エルヤラ	원高) 2548点	2012年			
順位		ナンバー	ヨミガナ 氏名		所 属	学年	総合得点	100m	200m
	1	15	イトウ アラタ	山形	山形学院高	1		DNS	DNS
	2	16	伊東 新 イ/ウェ ハルト 井上 遥斗	山形	山形学院高	1		DNS	DNS
	3	27	サエ 遮井 タカハシ リョウタ 高橋 遼太	山形	金井中	3		DNS	DNS
15	4	38	<u>商価 返入</u> か シオン 菅 紫音	山形	新庄東高	1	1242	11.85 +1.6 629	24.69 +1.3 613
19	5	41	<u>・・・ </u>	山形	新庄東高	1	1042	12.43 -0.1 485	25.22 +1.8 557
18	6	47	<u>ーード 埃八</u> オカダハルキ 岡田 春輝	山形	山形第三中	3	1119	12.29 -0.1 518	24.80 +1.3 601
5	7	48	ポッル・堀 遥翔	山形	酒田第三中	3	1601	11.30 +0.4 783	22.94 +1.9 818
6	8	54	3シダマサキ 吉田 昌樹	山形	山形中央高	1	1583	11.24 +2.2 801	23.23 +0.2 782
4	9	58	サイトウアオバーの一番できます。	山形	山形中央高	2	1637	11.21 +0.4 810	22.87 +0.2 827
2	10	66	<u> </u>	山形	米沢第三中	3	1705	11.17 +2.2 822	22.43 +0.2 883
20	11	81	サイトウ アッキ 齋藤 敦生	山形	山形市立商高	1	987	12.44 -0.1 482	25.74 +1.8 505
	12	83	<u> </u>	山形	山形市立商高	1		11.53 +0.4 717	DNS
24	13	88	マスイ オウスケ 枡井 央介	山形	東根第一中	1	874	12.78 -0.1 407	26.13 +1.8 467
23	14	89	<u>カイナー スカー</u> タケダ・ヒュウカ・ 武田 彪雅	山形	東根第一中	2	875	12.82 -0.1 398	26.02 +1.8 477
	15	100	タカハシ ケンタ 高橋 健太	山形	東根第一中	1		000	26.99 +1.3 389
21	16	103	7サルュウト 浅野目 優斗	山形	東根第一中	2	963	12.62 -0.1 441	25.57 +1.8 522
17	17	126	<u>スポロ 優サ</u> コバヤシ カズマ 小林 一愛	山形	山形第十中	3	1130	12.32 -0.1 510	24.63 +1.8 620
7	18	128		秋田	横手清陵学院高	2	1566	11.20 +2.2 813	23.47 +1.8 753
	19	164	ワタナヘ・マヒロ 渡辺 真大	山形	山形工高	3		DNS	DNS
1	20	165	779 hx i+ 岩田 和樹	山形	山形TFC	0	1716	11.03 +2.2 865	22.68 +0.2 851
25	21	195	ヤグチ シュウタ 矢口 秀太	山形	寒河江工高	1	831	12.89 -0.1 384	26.34 +1.3 447
	22	198	75かり ヒロキ 市川 広樹	山形	山形市陸協	0		11.73 +1.6 661	DNS
10	23	200	タケダ マサヒロ 武田 聖広	山形	山大附属中	2	1397	11.78 +1.6 648	23.50 +1.9 749
	24	207	サトウ リュウセイ 佐藤 琉惺	山形	米沢工高	1		DNS	DNS
12	25	208	カンオ カイト 神尾 快星	山形	米沢工高	1	1309	11.80 +1.6 642	24.21 +1.3 667
	26	209	サワダコウタ 澤田 康太	山形	米沢工高	1		11.77 +0.4 650	DNS +0.2
11	27	213	イシガキ ユウタ 石垣 祐汰	山形	山形大	2	1313	11.78 +0.4 648	24.22 +1.3 665
	28	214	ナカムラ ミツキ 中村 充希	山形	山形大	2			DNS
	29	215	イノセ タケト 猪瀬 健 斗	山形	山形大	2		DNS	DNS
9	30	216	シモジョウ ユウスケ 下城 佑介	山形	山形大	2	1530	11.42 +0.4 748	23.23 +1.9 782
8	31	217	コセキ ケンシン 小関 健心	山形	山形大	3	1549	11.39 +2.2 757	23.15 +1.9 792
3	32	218	トダイツキ 戸田 樹	山形	山形大	2	1677	11.14 +2.2 831	22.72 +0.2 846
14	33	219	イトウ ユウキ 伊藤 優希	山形	山形大	1	1299	11.84 -0.1 632	24.21 +1.3 667
16	34	220	イトウ ソラト 伊藤 聖空人	山形	山形大	1	1237	11.96 +1.6 600	24.47 +1.3 637
13	35	221	かりりり 加藤 理久	山形	山形大	1	1304	11.87 -0.1 624	24.09 +1.3 680
22	36	225	ュドウ カナト 後藤 叶友	山形	白鷹中	2	888	12.76 -0.1 411	26.02 +1.3 477
26	37	226	コンノ タツキ 紺野 竜暉	山形	白鷹中	2	548	13.60 -0.1 251	28.12 +1.3 297